THE DATASHEET OF
BC848ALT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1994
January, 2017 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846ALT1/D
BC846ALT1G Series

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
BC846ALT1G
1A
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846ALT1G*
BC846ALT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1G
1B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT1G*
BC846BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT3G*
BC847ALT1G
1E
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1G
1F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847BLT1G*
BC847BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC847BLT3G*
BC847CLT1G
1G
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847CLT1G*
BC847CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1G 1J 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1G
1K
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC848BLT1G*
BC848BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848CLT1G
1L
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC848CLT1G*
BC848CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT1G
2B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC849BLT1G*
BC849BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1G
2C
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1G
2F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC850BLT1G*
BC850CLT1G
2G
NSVBC850CLT1G*
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*S and NSV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q101 Qualified
and PPAP Capable.
BC846ALT1G Series
13
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
SOT−23 (TO−236)